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PRODUCT
MINI OPUS MATTE WHITE GREY MARBLE STONE

INTERLOCKING

Mosaic and Decorative Tile | 12"x12" | Natural Stone



MINI OPUS MATTE WHITE GREY MARBLE STONE INTERLOCKING

Results shown represent a rough approximation. This document does not constitute a contractual relationship. To place orders or check product
availability, please contact the company.
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TECHNICAL DATA

CODE: RVCHAWM217
NAME: Mini Opus Matte White Grey Marble Stone Interlocking
SERIES: Chelsea Collection
SIZE: 12"x12"
FINISH: Matt
LOOK: Multi-Look Mosaics
SUITABLE FOR: Backsplash,Indoor,Outdoor,Shower
TYPOLOGY: Natural Stone
TYPE OF PIECE: Mosaic
USE: Floor and Wall
FAMILY: Mosaic and Decorative Tile
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PACKING
BOX PALLET

Size Product type pcs sqft lb boxes sqft lb

12"x12"

WARNING The information contained in this packing list is for guidance only, the contents of the packing may vary. Please consult our sales
representatives for an exact list.


